Position

Lead Operator
Operator IV
Operator IV
Operator llI
Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District
Konocti County Water District

Department

Water Treatment
Water Treatment
Water Treatment
Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$56,984
$51,565
$50,591
$21,601

$8,889

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,981
$19,373
$20,389
$4,480
$1,391



