Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Operator		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$56,984	\$13,981
Operator IV		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$51,565	\$19,373
Operator IV		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$50,591	\$20,389
Operator III		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$21,601	\$4,480
Operator II		Konocti County Water District	Water Treatment	\$8,889	\$1,391